
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 3 Units:
Package Level 3 Width:
Package Level 3 Height:
Package Level 3 Length:
Package Level 3 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

General Information
AU5.12
2TKA001738G1
6418677334405
AU5.12 Mounting box w.extension ring
The characteristics of this box are as the AU3.2; the difference is in the inlets. The box has 
2 branch inlets for D20 conduit, one of which comes with a removable reducer for D16 
conduits. There are also 3 knock-out inlets at the side, and 2 at the bottom. The device 
offers mounting box AU5.2 modified with a 12 mm deep extension ring.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Wiring Accessories »  Mounting Boxes »  Flush Mounted Boxes

Ordering
6418677334405
50 piece
39259080

Dimensions
0.071 m
0.059 m
0.097 m
0.05531 kg

Container Information
50 piece
0.29 m
0.23 m
0.395 m
3.185 kg
1600 piece
1.2 m
1.1 m
0.8 m
101.92 kg

Additional Information
Flush-mounted boxes
Mounting box w.extension ring

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
9AAK10103A2549
9AAK10103A2338
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