# AU5.12



#### **General Information**

Extended Product Type:	AU5.12		
Product ID:	2TKA001738G1		
EAN:	6418677334405		
Catalog Description:	AU5.12 Mounting box w.extension ring		
Long Description:	The characteristics of this box are as the AU3.2; the difference is in the inlets. The box has 2 branch inlets for D20 conduit, one of which comes with a removable reducer for D16 conduits. There are also 3 knock-out inlets at the side, and 2 at the bottom. The device offers mounting box AU5.2 modified with a 12 mm deep extension ring.		

## Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Wiring Accessories » Mounting Boxes » Flush Mounted Boxes

#### Ordering

EAN:	6418677334405
Minimum Order Quantity:	50 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	39259080

#### Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.071 m
Product Net Height:	0.059 m
Product Net Depth:	0.097 m
Product Net Weight:	0.05531 kg

### **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	50 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.29 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.23 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.395 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	3.185 kg
Package Level 3 Units:	1600 piece
Package Level 3 Width:	1.2 m
Package Level 3 Height:	1.1 m
Package Level 3 Length:	0.8 m
Package Level 3 Gross Weight:	101.92 kg

#### Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Flush-mounted boxes	
Product Name:	Mounting box w.extension ring	

#### Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	9AAK10103A2549	
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	9AAK10103A2338	

